SERIOUS
TEXAS

BAR-B-Q

TAILGATE MENU

NOTE: All orders should be placed no later than Tuesday at 4:00pm EST the week of the game.

All orders can be placed directly through our website at tailgateguys.com.

BAR-B-Q FOR GROUPS

Serves 10 162.00
5 Ibs of meat, 6 pints of sides, 2 sauces, & condiments
Serves 20 324.00
10 Ibs of meat, 12 pints of sides, 4 sauces, & condiments
Serves 30 486.00
15 Ibs of meat, 18 pints of sides, 6 sauces, & condiments
Serves 40 648.00
20 Ibs of meat, 24 pints of sides, 8 sauces, & condiments
Serves 50 810.00

25 Ibs of meat, 30 pints of sides, 10 sauces, & condiments

MEAT OPTIONS
Brisket

Pulled Pork

Turkey

Sausage - Sliced / Whole
Pork Ribs (1 rack = 2 Ibs)

SIDE OPTIONS

Pinto Beans

Potato Salad
Chipotle Slaw (spicy)
Cheezy Potatoes

SAUCE OPTIONS
BBQ Sauce

Pepper Sauce

Cherry Chipotle

Cranberry Habanero

Chipotle Mayo

Orange Jalapeno Mustard

CONDIMENTS (COMES W/ GROUP ORDER)
Pint of Pickles

Pint of Onions

Loaf of White Bread

N TAILGATE GUYS

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Brisket

Pulled Pork

Turkey

Sausage

Pork Spare Ribs
Pinto Beans (pint)

24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
7.20

7.20

Potato Salad (pint)
Chipotle Slaw (spicy) (pint)
Cheezy Potatoes (pint)

7.20

7.20

Chips (per bag)

1.20

BBQ Sauce

6.00

5.50

Pepper Sauce
Cherry Chipotle

5.50

Cranberry Habanero
Chipotle Mayo

5.50
5.50

Orange Jalapeno Mustard

5.50

Dozen Buns

6.00

Dozen Tortillas

3.00

DESSERTS

Lemon Pie (serves 10)
Pecan Pie (serves 10)

Cobbler (serves 10)

BEVERAGES

Sweet or Unsweet Tea (gallon)
Minute Maid Lemonade (gallon)

24.00
24.00
24.00

7.20

7.20




