

TAILGATE MENU

NOTE: All orders should be placed no later than Tuesday at 4:00pm EST the week of the game. All orders can be placed directly through our website at tailgateguys.com.

BAR-B-Q FOR GROUPS

Serves 10162.00		
5 lbs of meat, 6 pints of sides, 2 sauces, & condiments		
Serves 20		
10 lbs of meat , 12 pints of sides, 4 sauces, & condiments		
Serves 30486.00		
15 lbs of meat, 18 pints of sides, 6 sauces, & condiments		
Serves 40648.00		
20 lbs of meat, 24 pints of sides, 8 sauces, & condiments		
Serves 50		
25 lbs of meat, 30 pints of sides, 10 sauces, & condiments		

MEAT OPTIONS

Brisket

Pulled Pork

Turkey

Sausage - Sliced / Whole

Pork Ribs (1 rack = 2 lbs)

SIDE OPTIONS

Pinto Beans

Potato Salad

Chipotle Slaw (spicy)

Cheezy Potatoes

SAUCE OPTIONS

BBQ Sauce

Pepper Sauce

Cherry Chipotle

Cranberry Habanero

Chipotle Mayo

Orange Jalapeno Mustard

CONDIMENTS (COMES W/ GROUP ORDER)

Pint of Pickles

Pint of Onions

Loaf of White Bread

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Brisket	24.00
Pulled Pork	24.00
Turkey	24.00
Sausage	24.00
Pork Spare Ribs	24.00
Pinto Beans (pint)	7.20
Potato Salad (pint)	7.20
Chipotle Slaw (spicy) (pint)	7.20
Cheezy Potatoes (pint)	7.20
Chips (per bag)	1.20
BBQ Sauce	6.00
Pepper Sauce	5.50
Cherry Chipotle	5.50
Cranberry Habanero	5.50
Chipotle Mayo	5.50
Orange Jalapeno Mustard	5.50
Dozen Buns	6.00
Dozen Tortillas	3.00

DESSERTS

Lemon Pie (serves 10)	24.00
Pecan Pie (serves 10)	24.00
Cobbler (serves 10)	24.00

BEVERAGES

Sweet or Unsweet Tea (gallon)	7.20
Minute Maid Lemonade (gallon)7.20